Produktgruppe
Bezeichnung

Art-Nr.

Material
Herstellart
Inhalt [cm3]
9 [mm]
Hoéhe [mm]
Gewicht [g]
Veredel.
Farbe

Lagerhaltung

C
S wiss@:ePack

committed to packaging

der-Pack
der-Pack

0387

PS

Tiefziehen

125

71

56

16

ja, auf Anfrage
weiss; weitere Farben auf Anfrage

Auftragsfertigung

SwissPrimePack AG Oberrieterstrasse 53/55 CH-9450 Altstatten Telefon: +41 71 757 71 11 www.swissprimepack.com
info@swissprimepack.com



